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Items Needed 

1. Complete Producer Application 

2. Tax ID Form (W9) 

3. Commission/Withdrawal Authorization Form 

4. Signed Producer Agreement  

5. Copy of Current E&O 

6. Copy of License  

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
Nancy Galvan -Marketing & Compliance Director 
(nancy.galvan@reliantgeneral.com) x2055 
 
Cindy Paul Marketing Rep.(cindy.paul@connectinsurance.com) 
                                                 Off (214) 329-0461 & Cell (972) 514-9204 
 
Jessica Oviedo-Marketing Rep.(jessica.oviedo@connectinsurance.com) 
                                                  1-888-664-7127 Ext 4406 & Cell (956) 867-0441 
 
Main Number  888-664-7127 
Customer Service Email- service@connectinsurance.com 
 
 
Claims Number  855-664-5050 

Claims Email- claims@connectinsurance.com 

Keith Moon- President keith.moon@connectinsurance.com 972-299-8508 































 

 

 
*You must have an active Agency License and/or Agent License to enter into an 
agreement with Connect.  
 
 
 


